Descending Platform

Book Truck

General Specifications

Depressible Platform: Fully contained within the unit. 34” white melamine surface.
Descending mechanism is a steel scissor lift design with nylon bushings for smooth
operation and is pre-loaded with a calibrated spring to control descent

Book Truck Case: Depressible Book Truck is constructed of 3/4” three ply engineered
wood with oak veneer or high pressure laminate surfaces. Unit moves on 3” ball bearing
soft rubber casters. DBT is independent of the main book return case.

Oak Veneer

High-pressure
Laminate

Model Number
Non-Standard PVC
Custom Finish
Non-Standard Stain
Sprayon Finish
Non-Standard HPL

Model Number
MCD-DBT-1824-21

MCD-DBT-1824-24

MCD-DBT-2424-21

MCD-DBT-2424-24

Model Number

MCD-DBTL-1824-21

MCD-DBTL-1824-24

MCD-DBTL-2424-21

MCD-DBTL-2424-24

Description

Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24.25"W x 21"H, For 29"H Book Return Units with Front Book Return
Slot

Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24.25"W x 24"H, For Curved 32"-39"H Book Return Units and 29"H
Nomad Book Return

Depressible Platform Book Truck, 23.625"D x 24.25"W x 21"H, For 29"H Book Return Units with Extended Chutes
and 32"H Keystone and Malibu Book Returns

Depressible Platform Book Truck, 23.625"D x 24.25"W x 24"H, For 32" and 39"H Book Return Units

Description

Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24.25"W x 21"H, For 29"H Book Return Units  with Front Book Return
Slot

Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24.25"W x 24"H, For Curved 32"-39"H Book Return Units and 29"H
Nomad Book Return

Depressible Platform Book Truck, 23.625"D x 24.25"W x 21"H, For 29"H Book Return Units with Extended Chutes
and 32"H Keystone and Malibu Book Returns

Depressible Platform Book Truck, 23.625"D x 24.25"W x 24"H, For 32" and 39"H Book Return Units

Wagt.

135

137

135

137

Wagt.

135

137

135

137

Desks

List Price
$2,950

$2,950
$2,950

$2,950

List Price
$2,950
$2,950
$2,950

$2,950

Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard and Custom Finishes

Description

Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC

Upcharge for custom stain finish

Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched

Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish

Upcharge for nonstandard HPL (applies to Bella and Romak only)

* NOTE: MCD-DBT-1824-24 and MCD-DBTL-1824-24 are for use with Nomad Book Return ND-40BR-MOB

Required to order:

Model # including:

* Oak veneer and wood edge stain (if applicable)
¢ HPL and PVC edge selections (if applicable)

Notes:

List Price
$911
$640
$283
$329
$690

Prices shown include use of oak veneer or HPL. Use of maple or other

materials may incur an upcharge.

Prices and specifications subject to change without notice

P-BOOKTRUCK-240114

mediatechnologiese

Tel: 231-861-2194 o www.mediatechnologies.com



