General Specifications

Depressible Platform: Fully contained within the unit. %" white melamine surface. Descending mechanism is a steel scissor lift design with nylon bushings for smooth operation and is pre-loaded with a calibrated spring to control descent

Book Truck Case: Depressible Book Truck is constructed of 3/4" three ply engineered wood with oak veneer or high pressure laminate surfaces. Unit moves on 3" ball bearing soft rubber casters. DBT is independent of the main book return case.



Desks

Oak Veneer	Model Number	Description	Wgt.	List Price
	MCD-DBT-1824-21	Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24.25"W x 21"H, For 29"H Book Return Units with Front Book Return Slot	135	\$2,950
	MCD-DBT-1824-24	Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24.25"W x 24"H, For Curved 32"-39"H Book Return Units and 29"H Nomad Book Return	137	\$2,950
	MCD-DBT-2424-21	Depressible Platform Book Truck, 23.625"D x 24.25"W x 21"H, For 29"H Book Return Units with Extended Chutes and 32"H Keystone and Malibu Book Returns	135	\$2,950
	MCD-DBT-2424-24	Depressible Platform Book Truck, 23.625"D x 24.25"W x 24"H, For 32" and 39"H Book Return Units	137	\$2,950
High-pressure Laminate	Model Number	Description	Wgt.	List Price
	MCD-DBTL-1824-21	Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24.25"W x 21"H, For 29"H Book Return Units with Front Book Return Slot	135	\$2,950
	MCD-DBTL-1824-24	Depressible Platform Book Truck, 18"D x 24.25"W x 24"H, For Curved 32"-39"H Book Return Units and 29"H Nomad Book Return	137	\$2,950
	MCD-DBTL-2424-21	Depressible Platform Book Truck, 23.625"D x 24.25"W x 21"H, For 29"H Book Return Units with Extended Chutes and 32"H Keystone and Malibu Book Returns	135	\$2,950
	MCD-DBTL-2424-24	Depressible Platform Book Truck, 23.625"D x 24.25"W x 24"H, For 32" and 39"H Book Return Units	137	\$2,950
		Set Up Charges and Upcharges for Non-Standard	and Cust	om Finishes
Model Number	Description			List Price
Non-Standard PVC	Upcharge, per color, per order, for non-standard PVC			\$911
Custom Finish	Upcharge for custom stain finish			\$640
Non-Standard Stain	Upcharge for non-standard stains already matched			\$283
Sprayon Finish	Upcharge, per color, per order, for Sprayon finish			\$329
Non-Standard HPL	Upch	arge for nonstandard HPL (applies to Bella and Romak only)		\$690

* NOTE: MCD-DBT-1824-24 and MCD-DBTL-1824-24 are for use with Nomad Book Return ND-40BR-MOB

Required to order:

Model # including:

Oak veneer and wood edge stain (if applicable)

HPL and PVC edge selections (if applicable)

Notes:

Prices shown include use of oak veneer or HPL. Use of maple or other materials may incur an upcharge.

mediatechnologies®

P-BOOKTRUCK-240114